Addendum #1 (%

Greelcy
Capital Project Committee

Project Name:|9th Ave & 16th St. Traffic Signal Project

Bid Number:(RFP #FD20-02-029

Date:|March 16, 2020

Project Manager:|Scott Logan

Addendum ltems

On page 34 of RFP document - Section 00510, Article 41 item 41.1 - liquidated damages should
read $1,000.00 / day instead of the $500/day noted.

Item 1:







	Sheet1

